Dr.Milind Bhagwanrao Bachute

M.A., M.Phil., Ph.D.,

Department of Psychology,

R.C. Patel Arts, Commerce & Science
College, Shirpur Dist.Dhule
milindbachute@ymail.com

9860744693
Academic details
Qualification University Specialization Grade/class
M.A., Psychology  Dr.B.A.M.U. Aurangabad Clinical Psychology 11"
M.Phil. North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon = Social Psychology A
Ph.D. North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon =~ Clinical Psychology A
Administrative Experience
a. Department Head : Department of Psychology from 2009 till date.
b. Board of studies (BOS) member : KBCNMU Jalgaon.
c. Research Guidance : Ph.D. guide in subject- Psychology
d. Research Project : Temperament as a predictor of resilience,

Emotional Intelligence, and self-esteem among
Tribal college students.

. Publications : 39 Paper Publish
f.  Workshops organized and source of funding:

Program Funding Agency Amount

Exam stress management NMU Jalgaon 10000 Coordinator

Anchoring KBCNMU Jalgaon | Per participant 150 Rs | Coordinator
.(total participant 250)

Personality development = KBCNMU Jalgaon 10000 Coordinator

Exam stress management = KBCNMU Jalgaon = 10000 Coordinator

g. Faculty as Resource person/ Invited lecturers/Subject experts at Conference, Workshops,
and Seminars at College, University level or higher


mailto:milindbachute@ymail.com

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Department of Psychology

and TEPSE &HEPSN centre
jai Narain Vyas University
Jodhpur
Moolji

Jalgaon
SPDM college Shirpur

Jaitha  college

Institute of
Education

H. R. Patel
Pharmaceutical
and Research
H. R. Patel
Pharmaceutical
and Research
H. R. Patel women’s college
Shirpur

Late S.D.Patil Alia Baburao
Dada Arts commerce and
Late Bhausahen M.D. sisode
science college, Shindkheda
H. R. Patel Institute of
Pharmaceutical Education
and Research

SPDM College, Shirpur

Institute of
Education

HR Patel arts women’s
college Shirpur

R.C.Patel ASC College,
Shirpur

PBM High School Shirpur

SPDM College,Shirpur
TEPSEN & HEPSN
CENTRE affiliated to the
Rehabilitation Council of
India Jai Narayan Vyas
University Jodhpur

Stain Memorial P.G. College
affiliated to the University of
Rajasthan Jaipur,

H. R. Patel Institute of
Pharmaceutical Education
and Research

Bhaskaracharya  Research

Institute Dhule &R.C.Patel
Arts, Commerce and Science
College Shirpur

K.A.P.S.Wadele arts
college, Thalner Dist, Dhule

International

National
College

College

University

College

University

College

University

College

College

College

College

University

University

College

Regional

College

Chairing the session

Chaired the session

Lecture on the Topic Mental
Health

Lecture on the
Comprehension skill

Topic

Lecture on the Topic of
Stress management

Lecture on the Topic of
Competitive exam

Lecture on the Topic of
Women’s Mental Health

Lecture on the Topic of
Motivation

Lecture on the Topic Exam

stress management
workshop- Learning skill
and exam

Lecture on the Topic of
Personality development
Lecture on the Topic of
Communication skills and
stress management

Lecture on the Topic of
Personality development
Swachha Bharat Abhiyan

External examiner to
conduct viva-voice of Post-
Graduation Diploma in
Rehabilitation
Psychology(PGDRO)

External examiner

Lecture on the
Personality
and motivation
Lecture on the Topic -
Personality Development

Topic-
development

Lecture on the Topic-Mental
IlIness

30/08/  to

01/ 09/2017

22-23

March 2015

12/01/2017

23/09/2017

05/10/2017

26/12/2017

16/12/2017

17/01/2017

27/01/2017

30/01/2017

06/09/2016

14/09/2016

11/09/2016

25/01/2016

02/03/2016

20/01/2016

01/03/2016

18/12/2015



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

S.P.D.M. College, Shirpur
Dist.Dhule

H. R. Patel
Pharmaceutical
and Research

R.C.Patel Junior college of
education Shirpur

Institute of
Education

Bhaskaracharya  Research
Institute Dhule &R.C.Patel
Arts, Commerce and Science
College Shirpur
Bhaskaracharya
Institute Nandurbar
R.C.Patel
A.S.C.college,shirpur

H. R. Patel Institute of
Pharmaceutical Education
and Research

R.C.Patel
A.S.C.college,shirpur

H. R. Patel Institute of
Pharmaceutical Education
and Research

Research

h. Have a YouTube Channel-

College

College

College

District

District

College

College

College

College

Lecture on the Topic-
Physical and Mental IlIness
Lecture on the Topic-
Personality development

Lecture on the Topic- skill
and innovations of learning
to learn

Lecture on the Topic- Study
Methods

Lecture on the
Learning to Learn
Lecture on the Topic-Mental
Health

Lecture on the Topic-
personality and Motivation.

Topic-

Lecture on the Topic-Happy
life

Lecture on the Topic-
Personality development

: MMWM Psychology

20/12/2015

21/01/2015

22/10/2015

10/11/2015

01/03/2015

11/09/2014

03/02/2014

23/12/2014

07/10/2014



