

Dr.Milind Bhagwanrao Bachute
M.A., M.Phil., Ph.D.,
Department of Psychology,
R.C. Patel Arts, Commerce & Science
College, Shirpur Dist.Dhule
milindbachute@ymail.com
9860744693

Academic details

Qualification	University	Specialization	Grade/class
M.A., Psychology	Dr.B.A.M.U. Aurangabad	Clinical Psychology	Π^{nd}
M.Phil.	North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon	Social Psychology	A
Ph.D.	North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon	Clinical Psychology	A

Administrative Experience

a. Department Head

b. Board of studies (BOS) member

c. Research Guidance

d. Research Project

: Department of Psychology from 2009 till date.

: KBCNMU Jalgaon.

: Ph.D. guide in subject- Psychology

: Temperament as a predictor of resilience, Emotional Intelligence, and self-esteem among Tribal college students.

e. Publications : 39 Paper Publish

f. Workshops organized and source of funding:

Program	Funding Agency	Amount	
Exam stress management	NMU Jalgaon	10000	Coordinator
Anchoring	KBCNMU Jalgaon	Per participant 150 Rs .(total participant 250)	Coordinator
Personality development	KBCNMU Jalgaon	10000	Coordinator
Exam stress management	KBCNMU Jalgaon	10000	Coordinator

g. Faculty as Resource person/ Invited lecturers/Subject experts at Conference, Workshops, and Seminars at College, University level or higher

Sr.	Name of inviting Institute	College /Local /	Roll of the faculty member	Day	and
No.		University /	on the Board	Date	
		National			

	/International level				
1	Department of Psychology and TEPSE &HEPSN centre jai Narain Vyas University Jodhpur	International	Chairing the session	30/08/ to 01/09/2017	
2	Moolji Jaitha college Jalgaon	National	Chaired the session	22-23 March 2015	
3	SPDM college Shirpur	College	Lecture on the Topic Mental Health	12/01/2017	
4	H. R. Patel Institute of Pharmaceutical Education and Research	College	Lecture on the Topic Comprehension skill	23/09/2017	
5	H. R. Patel Institute of Pharmaceutical Education and Research	University	Lecture on the Topic of Stress management	05/10/2017	
6	H. R. Patel women's college Shirpur	College	Lecture on the Topic of Competitive exam	26/12/2017	
7	Late S.D.Patil Alia Baburao Dada Arts commerce and Late Bhausahen M.D. sisode science college, Shindkheda	University	Lecture on the Topic of Women's Mental Health	16/12/2017	
8	H. R. Patel Institute of Pharmaceutical Education and Research	College	Lecture on the Topic of Motivation	17/01/2017	
9	SPDM College, Shirpur	University	Lecture on the Topic Exam stress management workshop- Learning skill and exam	27/01/2017	
10	HR Patel arts women's college Shirpur	College	Lecture on the Topic of Personality development	30/01/2017	
11	R.C.Patel ASC College, Shirpur	College	Lecture on the Topic of Communication skills and stress management	06/09/2016	
12	PBM High School Shirpur	College	Lecture on the Topic of Personality development	14/09/2016	
13	SPDM College,Shirpur	College	Swachha Bharat Abhiyan	11/09/2016	
14	TEPSEN & HEPSN CENTRE affiliated to the Rehabilitation Council of India Jai Narayan Vyas University Jodhpur	University	External examiner to conduct viva-voice of Post-Graduation Diploma in Rehabilitation Psychology(PGDRO)	25/01/2016	
15	Stain Memorial P.G. College affiliated to the University of Rajasthan Jaipur,	University	External examiner	02/03/2016	
16	H. R. Patel Institute of Pharmaceutical Education and Research	College	Lecture on the Topic- Personality development and motivation	20/01/2016	
17	Bhaskaracharya Research Institute Dhule &R.C.Patel Arts, Commerce and Science College Shirpur	Regional	Lecture on the Topic - Personality Development	01/03/2016	
18	K.A.P.S.Wadele arts college, Thalner Dist, Dhule	College	Lecture on the Topic-Mental Illness	18/12/2015	

19	S.P.D.M. College, Shirpur Dist.Dhule	College	Lecture on the Topic- Physical and Mental Illness	20/12/2015
20	H. R. Patel Institute of Pharmaceutical Education and Research	College	Lecture on the Topic- Personality development	21/01/2015
21	R.C.Patel Junior college of education Shirpur	College	Lecture on the Topic- skill and innovations of learning to learn	22/10/2015
22	Bhaskaracharya Research Institute Dhule &R.C.Patel Arts, Commerce and Science College Shirpur	District	Lecture on the Topic- Study Methods	10/11/2015
23	Bhaskaracharya Research Institute Nandurbar	District	Lecture on the Topic- Learning to Learn	01/03/2015
24	R.C.Patel A.S.C.college,shirpur	College	Lecture on the Topic-Mental Health	11/09/2014
25	H. R. Patel Institute of Pharmaceutical Education and Research	College	Lecture on the Topic-personality and Motivation.	03/02/2014
26	R.C.Patel A.S.C.college,shirpur	College	Lecture on the Topic-Happy life	23/12/2014
27	H. R. Patel Institute of Pharmaceutical Education and Research	College	Lecture on the Topic- Personality development	07/10/2014
28				

h. Have a YouTube Channel- : MMWM Psychology i.